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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B607888

Heparin sodium salt
9041-08-1
H22121356
2022-12-13
2024-12-12

Test
LOSS ON DRYING
APPEARANCE
POTENCY(CALCULATED ON DRIED BASIS)
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Specification
0%-5%
White to off-white powder
185USP UMG



